BID SUMMARY
4th Street Sidewalk Replacement Project

Walnut St. to Pacific Ave.
CITY PROJECT NO. 2535

MASTERCRAFT
CONCRETE FINISHING

GILBERT PATTERSON

ENGINEERS CONCRETE, INC.

ESTIMATE

Grandview, WA Wapato, WA

Bid Security

ITEM

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

MOBILIZATION

$19,566.00

$19,566.00

$19,698.75

$19,698.75

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER

$45.00

$37,800.00

$35.00

$29,400.00

$58.00

$48,720.00

CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK -4 INCH THICK

$75.00

$138,750.00

$68.00

$125,800.00

$90.00

$166,500.00

CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK — 6 INCH THICK

$85.00

$5,525.00

$75.00

$4,875.00

$100.00

$6,500.00

CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SINGLE DIRECTION

$1,200.00

$60,000.00

$1,176.00

$58,800.00

$1,200.00

$60,000.00

REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

TOTALS

$264,141.00

$241,073.75

$289,220.00

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

QUOTES WERE OPENED ON OCTOBER 13, 2020.
ALL QUOTES HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE.
| RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

MASTERCRAFT CONCRETE FINISHING

AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER

CITY OF YAKIMA
4th Street Sidewalk Replacement Project

Walnut St. to Pacific Ave
PROJECT NO. 2535
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