BID SUMMARY 4th Street Sidewalk Replacement Project Walnut St. to Pacific Ave. CITY PROJECT NO. 2535				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		MASTERCRAFT CONCRETE FINISHING Grandview, WA		GILBERT PATTERSON CONCRETE, INC. Wapato, WA					
ITEM	Bid Security												
NO.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$19,566.00	\$19,566.00	\$19,698.75	\$19,698.75	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
2	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	840	LF	\$45.00	\$37,800.00	\$35.00	\$29,400.00	\$58.00	\$48,720.00				
3	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK – 4 INCH THICK	1,850	SY	\$75.00	\$138,750.00	\$68.00	\$125,800.00	\$90.00	\$166,500.00				
4	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK – 6 INCH THICK	65	SY	\$85.00	\$5,525.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00				
5	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SINGLE DIRECTION	50	EA	\$1,200.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,176.00	\$58,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$60,000.00				
6	REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT	EST	FA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00				
	TOTALS				\$264,141.00		\$241,073.75		\$289,220.00				

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

QUOTES WERE OPENED ON OCTOBER 13, 2020.
ALL QUOTES HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE.
I RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

MASTERCRAFT CONCRETE FINISHING

ACORPORATED 1888

CITY OF YAKIMA

4th Street Sidewalk Replacement Project

Walnut St. to Pacific Ave

PROJECT NO. 2535

AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER

DATE October 14, 2020

FILE: 4th St. Sidewalk Project 2535 Bid Sum.pub

SHEET 1 of 1